PBWS is single-piece, non-welded post base for
connecting timber to concrete. An engineered
solution, this connector requires up to 45% less
steel than a traditionally designed post base.
Features
Material
Steel:
S250GD + ZPRO

screws.
PBWS beam installation.
PBWS installed using 4 x
CSA connector screws.
PBWS installed using 2 x
SSH hex head screws.
Technical data sheet
PBWS
PBWS Folded postbase
Technical Data
Product dimensions
PBWS post installation using 2 x SSH hex head screws.
References
Product dimensions [mm] Top part holes
A B C E F G t Ø5 Ø8,5
PBWS45Z 45 40 99.5 50 150 22 3 4 2
PBWS48Z 48 40 98 50 150 22 3 4 2
PBWS70Z 70 40 87 50 150 22 3 4 2
PBWS73Z 73 40 85.5 50 150 22 3 4 2
PBWS90Z 90 40 77 50 150 22 3 4 2
PBWS98Z 98 40 73 50 150 22 3 4 2
PBWS100Z 100 40 72 50 150 22 3 4 2
Product capacities
*Minimum concrete strengt C12/15
References
Product capacities - Timber to Concrete